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000051221 Roof Replacement 13,366 10/23/2024

13888 M H 125 04/13/1998

2015HX Base Yr

486 NE CEMETERY LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 70
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 30
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,469 57.3091 64.19 94,295 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1445

BAS 1,445 100 1,445 60,291

FOP 80 30 24 1,002

1,525 1,469 61,292

BAS= W19 S23 W5 S36 E9 FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E19 N36 W4 N23$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 25 0 0 3 25 100

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,500.00 5,200.00 46,800


